
駅別乗降者数（千人） 券種別利用者数（千人）

発 着 発 着 発 着 発 着 発 着 発 着 発 着 発 着 発 着 発 着 通勤 通学 定期計
16年度 419 438 37 35 81 68 38 30 22 19 109 93 367 396 20 16 225 223 1,317 1,317 16年度 1,103 168 46 214 1,317
17年度 5,217 5,693 752 503 1,433 937 812 464 578 383 1,980 1,212 6,391 8,044 537 266 3,607 3,803 21,305 21,305 17年度 18,980 932 1,393 2,325 21,305
18年度 2,095 2,126 319 298 499 476 296 282 265 263 139 145 580 590 18 20 803 815 5,014 5,014 18年度 2,448 445 2,121 2,566 5,014
19年度 2,340 2,366 377 354 563 544 319 303 277 277 194 179 677 704 19 19 910 932 5,677 5,677 19年度 2,748 562 2,367 2,929 5,677
20年度 2,479 2,489 410 387 581 560 353 339 291 292 186 187 718 735 14 17 986 1,011 6,017 6,017 20年度 2,810 660 2,547 3,207 6,017
21年度 2,538 2,537 417 399 558 540 357 349 292 293 193 192 750 761 12 17 1,022 1,052 6,139 6,139 21年度 2,709 697 2,733 3,430 6,139
22年度 2,689 2,683 421 404 559 548 496 485 314 311 195 196 779 799 17 23 1,035 1,058 6,506 6,506 22年度 2,781 722 3,003 3,725 6,506
23年度 2,815 2,795 414 399 548 535 557 547 316 319 212 218 816 835 29 34 1,065 1,089 6,772 6,772 23年度 2,774 792 3,206 3,998 6,772
24年度 2,867 2,856 438 426 551 537 582 576 324 326 209 214 832 849 51 54 1,104 1,120 6,959 6,959 24年度 2,862 825 3,272 4,097 6,959
25年度 2,980 2,960 446 440 571 558 618 610 332 330 209 215 873 884 49 52 1,157 1,184 7,233 7,233 25年度 2,983 859 3,391 4,250 7,233
26年度 2,957 2,930 449 435 568 556 573 567 335 333 201 204 822 840 52 56 1,153 1,188 7,108 7,108 26年度 2,998 960 3,150 4,110 7,108
27年度 3,142 3,119 475 458 587 574 618 610 363 361 221 223 881 910 56 60 1,240 1,268 7,583 7,583 27年度 3,236 1,024 3,323 4,347 7,583
28年度 3,291 3,304 518 497 618 612 1,012 998 383 379 240 237 853 864 56 59 1,207 1,228 8,178 8,178 28年度 3,583 1,294 3,301 4,595 8,178
29年度 3,603 3,617 550 526 600 591 1,257 1,257 383 382 473 466 890 903 79 76 1,323 1,340 9,158 9,158 29年度 4,091 1,565 3,502 5,067 9,158
30年度 3,639 3,656 562 536 587 574 1,218 1,217 392 392 442 435 889 901 53 53 1,314 1,332 9,096 9,096 30年度 3,852 1,597 3,647 5,244 9,096
元年度 3,702 3,716 540 515 575 562 1,246 1,246 374 373 463 456 863 872 51 52 1,411 1,433 9,225 9,225 元年度 3,655 1,661 3,909 5,570 9,225
2年度 2,199 2,200 378 365 398 390 760 767 256 254 290 290 253 260 34 35 815 822 5,383 5,383 2年度 2,400 1,422 1,561 2,983 5,383
3年度 2,810 2,810 421 407 463 458 923 931 301 299 374 370 568 576 38 40 1,118 1,125 7,016 7,016 3年度 2,796 1,419 2,801 4,220 7,016
4年度 3,383 3,392 475 458 536 530 1,035 1,042 334 331 438 434 957 960 50 51 1,305 1,315 8,513 8,513 4年度 3,600 1,551 3,362 4,913 8,513
5年度 3,846 3,865 522 499 562 560 1,082 1,090 374 369 467 465 1,297 1,286 48 51 1,402 1,415 9,600 9,600 5年度 4,303 1,696 3,601 5,297 9,600
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リニモ利用者数の推移 愛知高速交通株式会社

令和6年度

令和5年度

令和4年度

計

定期外

通学定期

通勤定期

（千人）

月計 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月 計
16年度 － － － － － － － － － － － 1,317 1,317

17年度 2,498 3,096 3,189 3,137 3,500 3,982 403 376 295 348 221 260 21,305

18年度 508 505 491 460 285 430 499 483 341 431 263 318 5,014
19年度 591 596 551 516 325 479 538 534 379 483 320 365 5,677
20年度 627 611 588 544 364 501 584 566 405 509 334 384 6,017
21年度 639 625 612 570 354 501 582 568 424 521 344 399 6,139
22年度 667 662 636 603 378 523 633 605 446 555 373 425 6,506
23年度 702 679 669 618 414 555 642 641 474 568 383 427 6,772
24年度 713 711 683 645 414 577 657 660 494 572 377 456 6,959
25年度 729 761 688 657 420 592 662 653 492 591 392 596 7,233
26年度 711 751 625 630 444 564 665 667 546 604 402 499 7,108
27年度 744 770 714 664 455 664 749 733 531 628 427 504 7,583
28年度 764 789 719 657 480 612 697 727 801 780 530 622 8,178
29年度 879 900 818 781 603 720 921 883 699 785 535 634 9,158
30年度 914 912 843 804 620 746 829 823 681 741 540 643 9,096
元年度 945 949 887 852 598 886 835 862 657 793 541 420 9,225
2年度 251 288 474 484 384 548 593 588 469 457 384 463 5,383
3年度 717 683 653 614 428 475 696 686 609 601 388 466 7,016
4年度 791 810 775 720 482 675 818 857 691 736 529 629 8,513
5年度 932 952 891 869 611 808 885 886 742 799 566 659 9,600
6年度 980 1,000 1,980
（06/05比） 105.2% 105.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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